PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9907
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9907
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical and Infrared
Interferometry and Imaging V
Fabien Malbet
Michelle J. Creech-Eakman

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9907  990701-2
  Contents
 xi Authors
 xvii Conference Committee
 xxi Introduction
Part One
  FACILITIES I
 9907 02 The Navy Precision Optical Interferometer: an update (Invited Paper) [9907-1]
 9907 03 An update on the CHARA array (Invited Paper) [9907-2]
 9907 04 Overview of LBTI: a multipurpose facility for high spatial resolution observations
(Invited Paper) [9907-3]
  FACILITIES II
 9907 05 A new path to first light for the Magdalena Ridge Observatory interferometer
(Invited Paper) [9907-4]
 9907 06 The 2nd generation VLTI path to performance (Invited Paper) [9907-5]
  INSTRUMENTS
 9907 0A An overview of the mid-infrared spectro-interferometer MATISSE: science, concept, and
current status (Invited Paper) [9907-9]
 9907 0B Imaging capabilities of the VLTI/MATISSE spectro-interferometric instrument (Invited Paper)
[9907-10]
 9907 0C MATISSE: alignment, integration, and test phase first results [9907-11]
  SCIENCE I
 9907 0D Imaging protoplanets: observing transition disks with non-redundant masking
(Invited Paper) [9907-12]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9907  990701-3
  APERTURE MASKING I
 9907 0E A conceptual scheme for cophasing across gaps in segmented pupils with a laser guide
star Fizeau interferometer (Invited Paper) [9907-13]
  SPECKLE INTERFEROMETRY
 9907 0J Speckle imaging at large telescopes: current results and future prospects (Invited Paper)
[9907-18]
 9907 0K SRAO: the first southern robotic AO system [9907-19]
  SCIENCE II
 9907 0L The role of Fizeau interferometry in planetary science [9907-20]
  INTENSITY INTERFEROMETRY
 9907 0M Intensity interferometry: optical imaging with kilometer baselines (Invited Paper) [9907-21]
 9907 0N Intensity interferometry with Aqueye+ and Iqueye in Asiago [9907-22]
 9907 0P On the measurement of intensity correlations from laboratory and astronomical sources
with SPADs and SNSPDs [9907-24]
  SCIENCE III
 9907 0Q The orbit of the mercury-manganese binary 41 Eridani [9907-25]
  SCIENCE IV
 9907 0R Infrared interferometry and AGNs: Parsec-scale disks and dusty outflows (Invited Paper)
[9907-26]
  SPACE INTERFEROMETRY
 9907 0S The path to interferometry in space (Invited Paper) [9907-27]
 9907 0T Optics of Balloon Experimental Twin Telescope for Infrared Interferometry (BETTII): delay
lines and alignment [9907-28]
 9907 0U Recent experiments conducted with the Wide-field imaging interferometry testbed (WIIT)
[9907-29]
iv
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9907  990701-4
  SCIENCE V
 9907 0V The innermost astronomical units of protoplanetary disks (Invited Paper) [9907-30]
  DATA PROCESSING I